H3C ADP040 40W Power
Adapter
Release Date:       October, 2019
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C ADP040 40W Power Adapter
ADP040 40W Power Adapter
Overview
ADP040-54V-GL is 40W power adapter for indoor wireless AP, and its Voltage input is from 90 to 264VAC,
and output is 54VDC/0.74A.
Features
Item Specification
Size（L×W×H） 110mm × 62mm × 31.5mm
Weight 220g
Input Voltage  90V AC～264V AC; 47~63Hz
Input Current
1.5A Max, at 115Vac, Full load
0.8A Max, at 230Vac, Full load
Input Connector* IEC320 C14
Output Voltage 54V
Output  rated current 0.74A
Output Power 40W
Output Connector
Power Efficiency Level VI
Protection OCP,OVP,SCP
Temperature
Operation:         -10℃～45℃
Non-operation: -40℃～70℃
Humidity（Non-condensing） 5%～95%
H3C ADP040 40W Power Adapter
Item Specification
Altitude Up to 5000m
EMC
EN 55032: RE,CE
CISPR 32: RE,CE
IEC 61000-4-2: ESD
IEC 61000-4-3: RS
IEC 61000-4-4: EFT
IEC 61000-4-5: Surge
IEC 61000-4-6: CS
IEC 61000-4-11: DIPS
Safety Approvals CE,TUV,UL,CCC
* Note: AC power cord will be configured with the adapter according to the country or areas
 New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters
Tower 1, LSH Center, 8 Guangshun South Street, Chaoyang
District, Beijing, China
Zip: 100102
Hangzhou Headquarters
No.466 Changhe Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang,
China
Zip: 310052
Tel: +86-571-86760000
Fax: +86-571-86760001
Copyright © 2019 New H3C Technologies Co., Limited Reserves all rights
Disclaimer: Though H3C strives to provide accurate information in this document, we cannot guarantee that details do not
contain any technical error or printing error. Therefore, H3C cannot accept responsibility for any inaccuracy in this document.
H3C reserves the right for the modification of the contents herein without prior notification